Event 1

Junior Girls 100m Freestyle
1 Zara North
2 Erin Henderson
3 Aniera Rogers
4 Sophie Agnew
5 Jess Wall
6 Ava Theodorou
7 Poppy Gilmore
8 Antosia Gajda
9 Phoebe Davies
10 Odette Barron
11 Lily Harris
12 Sophia Crouch
13 Isabel Adams
14 Hope Kalfoss
15 Jasmin Knight
16 Shani Sadler
17 Daisy Hollins
18 Addy Truong
19 Maya Betts
20 Maisie Powell
21 Mia Clark
22 Ayesha Collinson
23 Scarlett McSweeney
24 Rosa Edge
25 Darcy Johns

GHS

Gordon's School
Howard of Effingham
Salesian School
Tormead School
Notre Dame School
St Andrew's School
Nonsuch High School
St. Peter's School
Woldingham School
Downsend School

St John's School

St George's Weybridge
George Abbot

St Teresa's

Reigate Grammar School
Caterham

CLFS

The Ashcombe School
Dunottar School
Woking High
Hazelwood School
Manor House
Rosebery School
Reigate School

TIME

1.05.13
1.05.45
1.08.04
1.08.38
1.08.42
1.10.28
1.11.00
1.11.26
1.11.75
1.11.94
1.12.21
1.12.71
1.13.39
1.13.59
1.14.81
1.15.11
1.19.37
1.20.31
1.21.50
1.21.65
1.21.94
1.22.09
1.25.07
1.26.33
1.26.54



Event 2

Event 3

Intermediate Girls 100m Freestyle
Heat 1
1 Lucy Douglas
2 Isabelle Zadeh
3 Freya Bennett
4 Megan Wall
5 Scarlett Brown
6 Klara Johansson
7 Charlotte Paul
8 Ella Pollock
9 Daniella Vacca
10 Issey Welsburg-Paterson
11 Phoebe Jeffcott
12 Emma Parrett
13 Holly Frampton

Senior Girls 100m Freestyle

1 Ciara Smith

2 Millie Wall

3 Lauren Askew

4 Scarlett Whitehead

5 Louise Coups

6 Emily McCready

7 Lilia Moore

8 Neve Brooke

9 Veronica Delgado
10 Sophie Andrews

Notre Dame School
GHS

Rosebery School
Tormead School
Woking High

St Teresa's

St. Peter's School
Gordon's School
George Abbot
Manor House

St John's School
Howard of Effingham
Reigate Grammar School

Notre Dame School

GHS

Reigate Grammar School
George Abbot

St John's School
Tormead School

St Catherine's Bramley
Reeds

St. Peter's School

St Teresa's

1.02.72
1.03.60
1.04.97
1.05.07
1.05.08
1.05.77
1.06.66
1.07.34
1.08.94
1.11.63
1.11.71
1.12.04
1.12.05

1.02.35
1.03.46
1.03.96
1.04.37
1.05.43
1.05.63
1.06.55
1.07.53
1.08.83
1.09.91



Event 4

11 Olivia Skelding
12 Annabel Li
13 Emily Hitchcock

Junior Girls 100m Backstroke

1 Evie Powell
2 Lola Galbraith
3 Felicity Croucher
4 Lilly Bell
5 Emilia Kramer
6 Emma Foster
7 Sophie Rahilly
8 Olivia Taylor
9 Erica Fear
10 Megan MacGregor
11 Florence Garrett
12 Daisy Edwards
13 Orla Pearce
14 Alice Garipova
15 Pheobe Goggin
16 Charlotte Robbie
17 Niamh Giffney
Emily Smith
Lottie Roberts
Seren Francis

CLFS
Nonsuch High School
Esher Sixth Form College

The Ashcombe School
St John's School

GHS

Caterham

Tormead School

Notre Dame School
Feltonfleet School
Howard of Effingham
Rosebery School
George Abbot

St Teresa's

Dunottar School

St. Peter's School
Woking High

Reigate School

Reigate Grammar School
Manor House
Woldingham School
CLFS

St George's Weybridge

1.10.69
1.11.06
1.15.50

1.13.31
1.14.46
1.14.58
1.16.18
1.16.97
1.17.32
1.18.53
1.19.84
1.20.09
1.22.16
1.24.62
1.24.84
1.25.53
1.27.25
1.27.68
1.34.35
1.37.63
DQ

DQ

DQ



Event 5

Event 6

Intermediate Girls 100m Backstroke

1 Emily Collins
2 AmiJones
3 Serena Gill
4 Keira Oxley
5 Violette Hornzee
6 Alexandra Platt
7 Annabelle McKay
8 Sofia Vacca
9 Harriet Allen
10 Anna Skelding
11 Sienna Lawrence
12 Rebecca Dodds
Gabriella Fernandes

Senior Girls 100m Backstroke
1 Sophie Knocker
2 Emily Smith
3 Olivia Howarth
4 Sadie Warmington
5 Lucy Kelly
6 Hana Aitken
7 Annabel Irwin
8 Mlllie Hector
9 Abi Toye
10 Savannah Nsofor

St Teresa's

Tormead School
Notre Dame School
GHS

Woking High
Gordon's School

St Andrew's School
George Abbot
Howard of Effingham
Manor House

St. Peter's School
Rosebery School
Reigate Grammar School

Reeds

Notre Dame School
Nonsuch High School
GHS

St John's School

St Teresa's

CLFS

George Abbot

Tormead School

Reigate Grammar School

1.06.46
1.06.53
1.09.70
1.11.61
1.12.04
1.14.53
1.15.56
1.17.40
1.20.04
1.22.44
1.22.65
1.26.31
DQ

1.06.31
1.06.45
1.10.13
1.10.76
1.10.77
1.15.08
1.15.89
1.16.50
1.17.22
1.25.48

record



Event 7

Event 8

Junior Girls 100m Breaststroke
1 Savannah Simpson-Jones
2 Zoe Tollit
3 Esme Cawthorne
4 Charis Walker
5 Molly Calf
6 Edie Bayley
7 Grace Bonner
8 Sophie Woollacott
9 Jana Du Toit
10 Kimberley Black
11 Daisy Gatehouse
12 Raffa Pardhanani
13 Keira Dolan
14 Naomi Fear
15 Mia Lennox Imbastari
16 Elizabeth Neil
17 lzzy Eaton
Maya Coleby

Intermediate Girls 100m Breaststroke
1 Hannah Pye
2 Cayla Wimble
3 Lucy Wheeler
4 Emily Milner
5 Tilly Lockyer

GHS

Woldingham School
Hazelwood School
Notre Dame School
Howard of Effingham
George Abbot
Tormead School
Caterham

St John's School

St Teresa's

St. Peter's School
Downsend School
CLFS

Rosebery School

St George's Weybridge
Reigate Grammar School

Manor House
St Andrew's School

GHS

St Teresa's
Winston Churchill
George Abbot
Woking High

1.18.56
1.18.98
1.27.81
1.28.07
1.28.15
1.29.78
1.31.69
1.31.71
1.33.38
1.35.98
1.37.94
1.39.13
1414
141.8
1.44.21
1.45.25
1.48.25
DQ

1.16.25
1.17.36
1.20.12
1.22.56
1.24.35



6 Rithika Kumar

7 Sophia Visram

8 Alice Hughes

9 Faith Carr
10 Lucy Amsel
11 Amelia Humphrey
12 Caitlan Hennessy
13 Ava Zacharia
14 Emily Wates

Event 9 Senior Girls 100m Breaststroke

1 Louise Bressler
2 Martha Fitzwater
3 Darcey Leonard
4 Daisy MacGregor
5 Aggie Russell
6 Megan Roberts
7 Millie Hastie
8 Sibella Colton
9 Alice Underwood

10 Lara Thorpe

11 Holly Mear

Event 10 Junior Girls 100m Fly
1 Sophia Samonas
2 Aila Coletta

Reigate Grammar School
CLFS

Woldingham School
Tormead School
Caterham

The Ashcombe School
Rosebery School

Manor House

Howard of Effingham

St Teresa's

St. Peter's School
Notre Dame School
George Abbot

Manor House

Reigate Grammar School
Tormead School

St Catherine's Bramley
Downsend School
CLFS

Gordon's School

Feltonfleet
GHS

1.27.78
1.27.92
1.30.34
1.34.22
1.35.10
1.35.77
1.39.17
1.43.72
1.48.04

1.16.34
1.20.10
1.20.76
1.24.19
1.25.19
1.25.62
1.29.59
1.30.64
1.30.79
1.31.22
1.44.14

1.12.11
1.14.78



3 Poppy McCready
4 Annabelle Van Zyl
5 Martha Turnbull
6 Jessica Power
7 Sophie Cutler
8 Eli Larrue-Baulch
9 Keeley Thomas
10 Emily Shaw
11 Alice Quinn
Isla Duncan

Event 11 Intermediate Girls 100m Fly

1 Ellen Calf

2 Lilly Lambert

3 Zoe Kwong

4 Lucy Aghew

5 lzzy Rose

6 Evie Owen

7 Chloe Tomlinson

8 Elle Watts

9 Tabitha Herman
10 Hannah Kennedy
11 Tilly Thorp
12 Lulu Irwin
13 Emily Evans

Tormead School

St Andrew's School
Notre Dame School

St Teresa's

Reigate Grammar School
CLFS

Woking High

Caterham

Reigate School

George Abbot

Howard of Effingham
St John's School
George Abbot
Salesian School
Woking High

GHS

The Ashcombe School
Rosebery School

St Teresa's

Caterham

Blenhiem

CLFS

St. Peter's School

1.16.80
1.19.15
1.19.83
1.23.81
1.24.07
1.29.90
1.32.96
1.35.81
1.39.58
DQ

1.10.15
1.10.43
1.11.59
1.14.25
1.14.97
1.15.03
1.15.44
1.15.63
1.15.64
1.16.53
1.17.47
1.19.46
1.22.30



Event 12 Senior Girls 100m Fly
1 Poppy Lawrence
2 Eleni loannou
3 Emi Watanabe
4 Niamh Pearce
5 Cicely Moller-Butcher

Event 13 Junior Girls 200m IM
1 Alex Bowen
2 Ellie Macleod
3 Eva Selden
4 Eloise Bucanan
5 Sophie Keeble
6 Millie Hart-Johnson
7 Hollie Ellis
8 Avalina Man
9 Emma Ziemelyte
10 Anica Albery
11 Isabelle Zhang
12 Lexi Cleverley
13 Arielle Haley
14 Bella Bazley
15 Darcey Rowland

Event 14 Intermediate Girls 200m IM
1 Ella Silano

CLFS

Reeds

Reigate Grammar School
St. Peter's School
George Abbot

Notre Dame School
GHS

St Teresa's

St George's Weybridge
Tormead School
Woking High

George Abbot
Nonsuch High School
St Andrew's School
The Ashcombe School
Woldingham School
Manor House

Reigate Grammar School
St. Peter's School
Downsend School

GHS

1.03.10
1.07.82
1.11.32
1.17.06
1.20.03

2.39.75
24117
2.41.34
2.46.19
2.46.81
2.46.88
2.50.00
2.54.04
2.59.74
3.02.50
3.06.22
3.26.59
3.27.75
3.33.37
3.471.27

2.24.89



2 Tegan Gale

3 Darcey Arnold

4 Isobel Smith

5 Gracie Roberts

6 Freya Lew

7 Poppy Stokes

8 Zoe Greenland
Lola Richardson

Event 15 Senior Girls 200m IM

1 Holly Hopwood
2 Kara Muller
3 Alice Alampi
4 Ellie Hemmings

George Abbot

St Teresa's

Rosebery School
Tormead School
Nonsuch High School
Reigate Grammar School
Downsend School
Manor House

St Catherine's Bramley
GHS

Notre Dame School
Reigate Grammar School

2.28.73
2.32.09
2.43.40
2.46.60
2.49.24
2.59.59
3.00.35
DQ

2.22.69
2.33.67
2.39.22
2.41.61



